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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Bierbaum, Johann
T 01717249227 johann.bierbaum@gmx.net
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Herren 70 (4er) 1
MF: Harald Stern; T 07032 73959

m 0160 8170216; stern.haraldk@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pohl, Richard
Stern, Harald

Hirth, Willi

Vogt, Wolfgang
Bloech, Klaus-Peter
Gorke, Horst
Wolfle, Rolf

Raith, Werner

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler
E1 Hein, Glnter
E2 Kunif3, Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

13950215
13950151
13850140
14150695
14650181
14150375
14151212
14250875

14950274
15152284

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK14,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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